(“'

(W \AHil Ui
HOME CALENDAR CONTACT
Varsity Elite Boys
09/04/2021
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Sahil Dodda

Drew McLaughlin
Jace Poole
Hudson Bennett
Natnael Enright
Wyatt Athey
Matthew Norton
Camden Vicknair
Rohan Sharma
Kenny Bibb

Logan Tauch
Derek Waite
Chasetin Winston
Owen Maxwell
Jerryth Buckingham
Cullen McCaleb
Brant Melton
Gabriel De La O
Donovan Bush
Enrique Borrego
Hunter Lampkin
Garrick Spieler
Weston Kirk
Gregory Bollinger lll
Kristopher Murphy

Overall Finish List - Boys
Elite Varsity Boys

Team

St Marks

Denton High
Leander High
Burnet

Frisco Wakeland
Denton High
Denton High
Boerne Champion
Lucas Lovejoy
Anna

Melissa

Klein Oak

Royse City
Magnolia West
Leander High
Dallas Lakehill Prep
Dripping Springs
Prosper Rock Hill
Plano East

Dallas Jesuit
Boerne Champion
Frisco Reedy
Dripping Springs
Conroe High
Lufkin

m 2M
4:49.04 9:48.09
4:46.32 9:55.08
4:50.18 10:01.63
4:57.76 10:10.37
5:04.26 10:20.58
4:49.18 10:07.74
4:56.11 10:16.79
5:04.38 10:24.57
5:06.17 10:29.16
5:12.02 10:39.12
5:00.93 10:29.75
5:09.16 10:39.61
4:57.74 10:33.53
5:15.08 10:39.35
5:10.65 10:35.82
5:05.92 10:34.66
4:52.83 10:27.48
5:01.59 10:30.50
5:07.15 10:35.22
4:55.06 10:27.35
5:12.83 10:48.28
5:12.92 10:44.45
5:21.12 10:44.87
5:06.59 10:40.02
5:00.41 10:38.84

WE ARE

Fast, Accurate & Reliable

Find

Event

Cross Country

5K Time
15:29.19 15:29.19 4:59/M
15:49.73 15:49.73 5:06/M
15:57.78 15:57.78 5:08/M
16:06.68 16:06.68 5:11/M
16:08.13 16:08.13 5:12/M
16:16.24 16:16.24 5:14/M
16:23.31 16:23.31 5:16/M
16:29.07 16:29.07 5:18/M
16:29.13 16:29.13 5:18/M
16:32.15 16:32.15 5:19/M
16:33.84 16:33.84 5:20/M
16:35.33 16:35.33 5:20/M
16:36.11 16:36.11 5:21/M
16:37.28 16:37.28 5:21/M
16:37.88 16:37.88 5:21/M
16:37.96 16:37.96 5:21/M
16:38.37 16:38.37 5:21/M
16:42.63 16:42.63 5:23/M
16:43.83 16:43.83 5:23/M
16:44.78 16:44.78 5:23/M
16:49.48 16:49.48 5:25/M
16:49.69 16:49.69 5:25/M
16:51.68 16:51.68 5:26/M
16:52.27 16:52.27 5:26/M
16:54.13 16:54.13 5:26/M
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1269
1286
1080
1193
809

1127
1165
1501
1067
1655
1089
1273
945

1633
1224
1436
1082
1628
944

981

1315
1225
1232
1221
1139
1636
1194
1247
1054
1250
1162
1047
1258
836

1312
806

943

1508
1183
1538
1071
998

1243
1526
882

903

807

1222
808

1219
1218
1213
965

1634
1300

Tate Barr

Riley McGowan
Carlos Woods
Hayden Coghlan
Emilio Salas
Tristen Sabin

Aiden Gonzalez-Rodiles

Logan Dellenbach
Jake Meyering

Jesus Escamilla-Camargo

Austin Wolfe
William Carlson
Victor Rosas
Asa McCaleb
Jace Knauth
Noah Gonzales
Ryan Grunwald
Clark Cooper
James McDonald
Ben McKinney
Brandon Jaime
Noah McMahon
Sam Hawthorne
Nolan House

Fernando Leyva-Mon

Bryce Nivet
David Corujo
Hunter Daily
William Wood
Hunter Hendry
Arrell Calo
Justin Mendoza
Carter Womble
Ryan Nereson
Grant Ashby
Gabe Enriquez
Thomas Lovett
Connor King
Matt Starr

Josh Gallegos
Lane Regan
Charlie Thornton
Diego Arriaga
Jake Johnson
Wallace Bullock
Jason Naja
Christian Flores
Carson Jarvis
Lane Kenney
Brooks Floyd
Mace Carroll
Lukas Vetkoetter
Aldo Avila

Raja Mehendale
Andrew Poulton

Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Denton High
Frisco Wakeland
Amarillo Tascosa

4:54.56 10:32.02
5:00.17 10:41.21
5:23.68 10:45.30
5:13.35 10:47.41
5:15.43 10:50.69

Frisco Independence High School 5:01.32 10:40.66

Frisco Reedy
Prosper Rock Hill
Denton High
West Mesquite
Dripping Springs
Lucas Lovejoy
Conroe High

St Marks
Georgetown High
Plano East
Dripping Springs
St Marks

Conroe High
Dallas Jesuit
Lufkin
Georgetown High
Hallsville
Georgetown High
Frisco Liberty

St Marks

Frisco Wakeland
Klein Oak
Denton Guyer
Klein Oak

Frisco Reedy
Denton Guyer
Klein Oak
Boerne Champion
Lufkin

Amarillo Tascosa
Conroe High
Prosper Rock Hill
Frisco Reedy
Richland

Denton High
Dallas Jesuit
Klein Oak
Richardson
Colleyville Heritage
Colleyville Heritage
Amarillo Tascosa
Georgetown High
Amarillo Tascosa
Georgetown High
Georgetown High
Frisco Wakeland
Dallas Jesuit

St Marks

Lucas Lovejoy

5:07.95 10:41.95
5:21.88 10:59.61
5:11.33 10:46.00
5:01.34 10:43.45
5:20.63 10:50.52
5:19.21 10:58.32
5:06.65 10:39.83
5:21.28 10:56.62
5:33.07 10:59.95
5:20.08 10:51.96
5:20.84 10:53.20
5:10.71 10:50.74
5:09.75 10:46.06
5:15.54 10:52.35
4:54.64 10:35.04
5:25.94 11:00.17
5:28.72 11:08.32
5:38.53 11:11.90
5:17.98 10:44.79
5:17.47 10:51.02
5:24.76 11:03.70
5:19.32 11:03.17
5:22.65 11:03.57
5:12.73 10:49.08
5:25.24 11:07.92
5:19.19 10:51.64
5:19.26 11:03.17
5:30.41 11:01.10
5:19.56 11:03.28
5:13.09 10:52.32
5:21.93 11:04.51
5:28.60 11:10.35
5:29.13 11:08.22
5:26.61 11:10.76
5:29.00 11:09.07
5:22.36 11:01.32
5:14.51 10:57.65
5:25.60 11:08.88
5:19.98 11:08.68
5:35.94 11:19.92
5:13.38 10:58.36
5:29.43 11:10.15
5:18.26 11:02.75
5:37.90 11:20.68
5:25.69 11:03.08
5:21.55 11:07.19
5:22.43 11:04.03
5:15.88 11:00.85
5:20.65 11:05.41

16:58.05 16:58.05 5:28/M
16:58.48 16:58.48 5:28/M
17:01.41 17:01.41 5:29/M
17:01.59 17:01.59 5:29/M
17:01.83 17:01.83 5:29/M
17:02.06 17:02.06 5:29/M
17:03.32 17:03.32 5:29/M
17:03.32 17:03.32 5:29/M
17:04.10 17:04.10 5:30/M
17:07.01 17:07.01 5:31/M
17:07.18 17:07.18 5:31/M
17:07.29 17:07.29 5:31/M
17:08.95 17:08.95 5:31/M
17:09.41 17:09.41 5:31/M
17:10.46 17:10.46 5:32/M
17:10.79 17:10.79 5:32/M
17:12.23 17:12.23 5:32/M
17:13.81 17:13.81 5:33/M
17:14.99 17:14.99 5:33/M
17:18.37 17:18.37 5:34/M
17:18.58 17:18.58 5:34/M
17:18.76 17:18.76 5:34/M
17:20.30 17:20.30 5:35/M
17:20.50 17:20.50 5:35/M
17:20.67 17:20.67 5:35/M
17:20.78 17:20.78 5:35/M
17:21.47 17:21.47 5:35/M
17:21.83 17:21.83 5:35/M
17:23.00 17:23.00 5:36/M
17:23.71 17:23.71 5:36/M
17:24.75 17:24.75 5:36/M
17:24.83 17:24.83 5:36/M
17:25.95 17:25.95 5:37/M
17:26.68 17:26.68 5:37/M
17:27.75 17:27.75 5:37/M
17:28.49 17:28.49 5:37/M
17:29.66 17:29.66 5:38/M
17:30.23 17:30.23 5:38/M
17:31.39 17:31.39 5:38/M
17:31.68 17:31.68 5:39/M
17:31.89 17:31.89 5:39/M
17:32.33 17:32.33 5:39/M
17:33.68 17:33.68 5:39/M
17:34.15 17:34.15 5:39/M
17:35.12 17:35.12 5:40/M
17:35.34 17:35.34 5:40/M
17:35.40 17:35.40 5:40/M
17:37.57 17:37.57 5:40/M
17:37.65 17:37.65 5:40/M
17:38.63 17:38.63 5:41/M
17:38.81 17:38.81 5:41/M
17:38.88 17:38.88 5:41/M
17:41.91 17:41.91 5:42/M
17:42.31 17:42.31 5:42/M
17:42.44 17:42.44 5:42/M
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1227
1192
1514
1178
1507
916
989
1078
950
997
837
1359
911
1379
1351
1136
1220
1316
1638
999

81 69
82 70
83 71
84 72
85 73
86 74
87 75
88 76
89 77
90 78
91 79
92 80
93 81
94 82
95 83
96 84
97 >7)
98 85
99 86
100 87
O'All Place Score Bib No
101 >7)
102 88
103 89
104 90
105 (<5)
106 91
107 92
108 93
109 94
110 95
111 96
112 >7)
113 97
114 98
15 >7)
116 >7)
117 99
118 100
119 101
120 102
121 103
122 104
123 105
124 106
125 107
126 108
127 109
128 110
129 111
130 112
131 >7)
132 113
133 114
134 115

1063
1441
1086
1090
1544
1319
1314
830

1246
1511
1306
1223
1377
1245
1059
966

1177
1324
1083
1043
890

1265
1445
835

896

1214
1140
941

1431
1236
1069
1313
1189
1267

Joseph Weinen
Britain Chancellor
Parker Sines
Keaton Raney
Matthew Kasenic
Landon Vaughan
Ike Pawsat

Justin Wagner
Kirk Gillispie
Adam Stuecheli
Noah Perez
Adams Odhiambo
Aaron Sandoval
Jeremiah Garcia
David Ross Graham
Andrew Jauregui
Mario Hernandez
Santos Meija
Parker Steinbrueck
Briggs Uskovich
Name

Ryan Kennedy
Luc Laporte
Mason Simons
Ramsey Zogaib
Yoseph Walling
Brandon Beavers

Reynold Guadarrama

Diego Botello
Ryan Cole

Evan Petermeier
Jack Thompson
Chancy Knauth
Lee Davis

Aidan Cervantes
Major Caruthers
Jack Betz

Tej Nagasamudra
Joaquin Tello
Ryan Kethley
Rasa Ghaffaripour
Luis Garcia
Zayden Rodriguez
Jake Ramey

Ben Matamoros
Brett Jacobs

Jack Winne
Chance Moore
Ethan Johnston
Nathan Bennis
Jagger Stutchman
Julian Pluscht
Alex Flores
Zachary Barisa
Sebastian Villarreal

Georgetown High
Frisco Wakeland
Prosper Rock Hill
Frisco Reedy
Prosper Rock Hill
Colleyville Heritage
Dallas Jesuit
Denton High
Crandall

Dallas Jesuit
Boerne Champion
Melissa
Colleyville Heritage
Northwest Eaton
Melissa

Frisco Liberty
Georgetown High
Lufkin

St Marks

Dallas Jesuit
Team

Denton High
Plano East
Dripping Springs
Dripping Springs
Richland
Magnolia West
Lufkin

Boerne Champion
Klein Oak
Prosper Rock Hill
Lucas Lovejoy
Georgetown High
Northwest Eaton
Klein Oak

Denton High
Dallas Jesuit
Frisco Reedy
Magnolia West
Dripping Springs
Denton Guyer
Colleyville Heritage
Leander High
Plano East
Boerne Champion
Colleyville Heritage
Frisco Wakeland
Frisco Liberty
Conroe High
Plano East
Hallsville

Denton High
Lufkin

Frisco Wakeland
Leander High

5:35.81
5:26.30
5:14.04
5:26.89
5:28.82
5:22.71
5:31.69
5:33.93
5:18.69
5:28.46
5:20.31
5:23.37
5:20.35
5:29.77
5:19.91
5:18.77
5:27.86
5:23.30
5:24.80
5:27.65
iMm
5:32.78
5:23.59
5:30.31
5:28.88
5:30.09
5:35.36
5:25.09
5:39.20
5:30.52
5:36.11
5:18.98
5:38.29
5:35.34
5:33.77
5:25.74
5:22.17
5:29.28
5:34.80
5:37.86
5:47.82
5:40.04
5:41.54
5:38.20
5:37.78
5:20.91
5:27.03
5:18.50
5:12.26
5:38.15
5:33.82
5:34.19
5:25.29
5:27.36
5:40.31

11:17.78
11:12.12
11:08.81
11:03.75
11:12.30
11:14.62
11:12.04
11:19.98
11:13.16
11:14.23
11:08.03
11:18.62
11:06.52
11:21.06
11:14.94
11:14.10
11:12.58
11:17.95
11:15.47
11:17.61
2M
11:21.46
11:20.79
11:28.67
11:30.86
11:21.23
11:30.36
11:26.12
11:35.62
11:19.45
11:32.12
11:14.33
11:29.54
11:30.97
11:31.83
11:25.37
11:16.14
11:32.72
11:20.22
11:34.60
11:38.06
11:36.03
11:34.02
11:34.08
11:34.87
11:11.28
11:17.32
11:02.66
11:17.91
11:37.44
11:29.89
11:25.72
11:29.10
11:23.71
11:36.09

17:43.09 17:43.09 5:42/M
17:43.31 17:43.31 5:42/M
17:44.76 17:44.76 5:43/M
17:45.03 17:45.03 5:43/M
17:45.71 17:45.71 5:43/M
17:46.46 17:46.46 5:43/M
17:47.46 17:47.46 5:44/M
17:47.96 17:47.96 5:44/M
17:48.23 17:48.23 5:44/M
17:48.33 17:48.33 5:44/M
17:50.77 17:50.77 5:45/M
17:52.06 17:52.06 5:45/M
17:52.44 17:52.44 5:45/M
17:53.49 17:53.49 5:46/M
17:54.67 17:54.67 5:46/M
17:55.92 17:55.92 5:46/M
17:57.21 17:57.21 5:47/M
17:58.58 17:58.58 5:47/M
17:59.44 17:59.44 5:47/M
17:59.51 17:59.51 5:47/M

5K Time
18:00.52 18:00.52 5:48/M
18:00.69 18:00.69 5:48/M
18:03.19 18:03.19 5:49/M
18:04.01 18:04.01 5:49/M
18:04.73 18:04.73 5:49/M
18:04.82 18:04.82 5:49/M
18:05.03 18:05.03 5:49/M
18:05.13 18:05.13 5:49/M
18:05.29 18:05.29 5:49/M
18:06.02 18:06.02 5:50/M
18:06.90 18:06.90 5:50/M
18:07.11 18:07.11 5:50/M
18:07.22 18:07.22 5:50/M
18:07.43 18:07.43 5:50/M
18:08.00 18:08.00 5:50/M
18:08.36 18:08.36 5:50/M
18:09.16 18:09.16 5:51/M
18:09.54 18:09.54 5:51/M
18:09.61 18:09.61 5:51/M
18:09.65 18:09.65 5:51/M
18:10.09 18:10.09 5:51/M
18:10.37 18:10.37 5:51/M
18:11.10 18:11.10 5:51/M
18:11.54 18:11.54 5:51/M
18:12.70 18:12.70 5:52/M
18:14.21 18:14.21 5:52/M
18:14.44 18:14.44 5:52/M
18:15.47 18:15.47 5:53/M
18:17.00 18:17.00 5:53/M
18:17.85 18:17.85 5:53/M
18:18.07 18:18.07 5:53/M
18:18.37 18:18.37 5:54/M
18:18.62 18:18.62 5:54/M
18:19.46 18:19.46 5:54/M
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135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

964
1087
1233

884
1252

948

942
1356
1321
1318
1389
1632
1430
1045
1398
1263
1226
1349
1255
1454

949
1400
1042

892
1395

881
1040
1081
1266
1231
1320
1142
1294
1166

838

982

879
1299
1088
1325
1326
1131
1144
1385
1510
1375

956
1135
1323
1261
1228
1049
1132
1399
1229

946

Francisco Almaguer
Christopher Turba
Cole Monroe
Donovan Cox
Tristan Moffitt
Walker Cox

Joe Kolb

lan McDonald
Levi Maxwell
Emanuel Orta
James McQuillen
Zach Lightfoot
Ekansh Ahuja
Caleb Kaufman
Ryan Valdez

Erik Grover

Tyler Meyners
Joshua Ester
Jeffrey Nguyen
Vinh Tran

Caden Floyd

Alvaro Villarreal-Rodriguez

Asher Colley

Jadd Hashem
Gabe Ring

Patrick Bullock
Dashiell Browne
Shane Bookbinder
Juan Rutschmann
Caleb Bryant
Brandon Lopez
Garrett Reeves
Matthew Murray
Brayden Gyure
Noah Shelby
James McKinney
Brandon Bott
Jake Piccirillo
Shepard Watkinson
Miguel Trejo

Brian Vernon
Chris Coppinger
Jaden Song
Jacob Hinojosa
Tyler Nelson
Christian Bridgeman
Reyce Whitey
Takumi Harima
Jesus Sillero

Kai Anderson
Josue Adame
Grayson Pickett
Michael Coppinger
Ladon Vance
Joshua Avedikian
Ethan Tucker

Dallas Jesuit
Dripping Springs
Hallsville
Colleyville Heritage
Klein Oak
Crandall

Conroe High
Melissa

Magnolia West
Lufkin

Northwest Eaton
St Marks

Plano East
Denton Guyer
Northwest Eaton
Leander High
Georgetown High
Melissa

Klein Oak

Plano East
Crandall
Northwest Eaton
Denton Guyer
Colleyville Heritage
Northwest Eaton
Colleyville Heritage
Denton Guyer
Dripping Springs
Leander High
Hallsville
Magnolia West
Frisco Liberty
Lucas Lovejoy
Frisco Reedy
Boerne Champion
Dallas Jesuit
Colleyville Heritage
Lucas Lovejoy
Dripping Springs
Magnolia West
Magnolia West
Frisco Liberty
Frisco Liberty
Northwest Eaton
Prosper Rock Hill
Northwest Eaton
Crandall

Frisco Liberty
Magnolia West
Leander High
Hallsville

Denton Guyer
Frisco Liberty
Northwest Eaton
Hallsville

Conroe High

5:29.09 11:25.24
5:38.43 11:36.58
5:47.37 11:48.21
5:39.34 11:37.45
5:33.66 11:33.93
5:41.07 11:41.53
5:25.99 11:28.36
5:39.02 11:42.68
5:40.46 11:40.35
5:24.42 11:29.44
5:44.50 11:44.43
5:30.14 11:31.90
5:36.78 11:37.60
5:47.68 11:39.03
5:44.16 11:44.36
5:32.98 11:35.54
5:44.57 11:56.31
5:34.79 11:40.05
5:31.31 11:34.30
5:39.31 11:42.72
5:48.16 11:43.44
5:36.18 11:36.70
5:48.31 11:50.20
5:38.76 11:37.89
5:35.76 11:38.94
5:33.18 11:36.33
5:47.12 11:50.30
5:42.59 11:54.57

11:57.05
5:47.40 11:49.77
5:47.09 11:57.62
5:49.92 11:59.61
5:22.93 11:40.48
5:40.59 11:44.47
5:37.00 11:43.49
5:34.84 11:48.07
5:33.51 11:46.53
5:28.09 11:41.72
5:43.01 11:57.79
5:38.27 11:45.09
5:47.52 12:02.11
5:46.64 12:12.26

5:43.97 12:01.53
5:46.17 12:04.92
5:26.03 11:53.83
5:49.14 12:09.64
5:23.63 11:48.73
5:49.42 12:04.41
5:56.64 12:15.80

18:19.50
18:20.15
18:21.19
18:21.42
18:22.75
18:23.04
18:23.17
18:23.26
18:25.51
18:27.01
18:27.07
18:27.66
18:28.67
18:29.55
18:31.50
18:31.93
18:31.99
18:32.89
18:33.92
18:37.13
18:38.62
18:39.95
18:39.95
18:43.12
18:44.63
18:45.16
18:45.72
18:47.88
18:50.31
18:50.55
18:51.73
18:51.79
18:53.01
18:56.61
18:58.03
19:00.47
19:05.61
19:06.38
19:11.13
19:11.30
19:12.99
19:14.75
19:21.66
19:27.00
19:27.08
19:34.14
19:36.02
19:36.24
19:36.66
19:41.44

18:19.50 5:54/M
18:20.15 5:54/M
18:21.19 5:54/M
18:21.42 5:55/M
18:22.75 5:55/M
18:23.04 5:55/M
18:23.17 5:55/M
18:23.26 5:55/M
18:25.51 5:56/M
18:27.01 5:56/M
18:27.07 5:56/M
18:27.66 5:57/M
18:28.67 5:57/M
18:29.55 5:57/M
18:31.50 5:58/M
18:31.93 5:58/M
18:31.99 5:58/M
18:32.89 5:58/M
18:33.92 5:59/M
18:37.13 6:00/M
18:38.62 6:00/M
18:39.95 6:00/M
18:39.95 6:00/M
18:43.12 6:01/M
18:44.63 6:02/M
18:45.16 6:02/M
18:45.72 6:02/M
18:47.88 6:03/M
18:50.31 6:04/M
18:50.55 6:04/M
18:51.73 6:04/M
18:51.79 6:04/M
18:53.01 6:05/M
18:56.61 6:06/M
18:58.03 6:06/M
19:00.47 6:07/M
19:05.61 6:09/M
19:06.38 6:09/M
19:11.13 6:11/M
19:11.30 6:11/M
19:12.99 6:11/M
19:14.75 6:12/M
19:21.66 6:14/M
19:27.00 6:16/M
19:27.08 6:16/M
19:34.14 6:18/M
19:36.02 6:19/M
19:36.24 6:19/M
19:36.66 6:19/M
19:41.44 6:20/M

5:48.40 12:12.70 19:41.88 19:41.88 6:20/M
5:52.16 12:20.89 19:45.14 19:45.14 6:21/M
5:51.86 12:26.00 19:57.36 19:57.36 6:25/M
5:44 .12 12:22.52 20:02.55 20:02.55 6:27/M
5:55.76 12:31.49 20:03.50 20:03.50 6:27/M
5:45.74 12:28.62 20:18.76 20:18.76 6:32/M

10
12
11
12
11
10
10

10
11
11
12

11
10
11
12
12
10
12

12
11
12
12
10
10
11
10
11

12
12
11
11
11
12
12
11
11

12
10
12
12
12
11
11

11
12
12
12
11
11
12


dador92
Highlight
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Highlight


1

—_

191
192
193
194
195
196

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

0

0

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

0

(>7) 940 Jake Hatzl
156 954 Sebastian Valdez
157 1230 Gage Broomall
158 947 Kellen Bell
159 951 Billy Hernandez
(>7) 1234 Mason Morgan
Team - Denton High
Team Score (places): 65
Bib No Name
1065 Drew McLaughlin
1056 Wyatt Athey
1068 Matthew Norton
1080 Carlos Woods
1067 Jake Meyering
1071 Lane Regan
1078  Justin Wagner
1063 Ryan Kennedy
1059 Major Caruthers
1069  Julian Pluscht
Team - Lucas Lovejoy
Team Score (places): 151
Bib No Name
1303 Rohan Sharma
1269 Tate Barr
1286 Riley McGowan
1273  William Carlson
1300 Andrew Poulton
1306 Jack Thompson
1294  Matthew Murray
1299  Jake Piccirillo
Team - St Marks
Team Score (places): 180
Bib No Name
1629  Sahil Dodda
1633 Asa McCaleb
1628 Clark Cooper
1636 Bryce Nivet
1634 Raja Mehendale
1638  Parker Steinbrueck
1632  Zach Lightfoot
Team - Dripping Springs
Team Score (places): 185
Bib No Name
1085 Brant Melton
1084 Weston Kirk
1089  Austin Wolfe
1082 Ryan Grunwald
1086 Mason Simons
1090 Ramsey Zogaib
1083 Ryan Kethley
1087  Christopher Turba
1081  Shane Bookbinder
1088 Shepard Watkinson

Conroe High
Crandall
Hallsville
Crandall
Crandall
Hallsville

5:53.15 12:30.82 20:25.21 20:25.21 6:34/M
6:05.82 12:48.57 20:34.96 20:34.96 6:37/M
6:14.02 13:10.23 20:52.09 20:52.09 6:43/M
6:05.52 12:57.95 20:54.74 20:54.74 6:44/M
5:59.37 13:04.71 21:16.45 21:16.45 6:51/M
6:14.11 13:29.94 21:58.58 21:58.58 7:04/M

Final Team Results - Boys

Elite Varsity Boys

Team Score (times): 1:22:34.79

Year O'All Place
12 2
1 5
12 6
11 24
11 28
12 (57)
12 (76)
11 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
11 More Than 7

Year O'All Place
12 8
12 22
12 23
9 30
10 68
9 (96)
12 (140)
12 More Than 7

Year O'All Place

12 1

10 32

10 36

12 44

10 67

10 (86)

12 (124)

Year O'All Place
12 13
12 19
11 29
12 35
12 89
10 (90)
12 (101)
12 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
1 More Than 7

Finish Position - 1

Cum Place Time
2 15:49.73
7 16:16.24
13 16:23.31
37 17:01.41
65 17:04.10

(122) 17:31.89
(198) 17:47.96
18:00.52
18:08.00
18:18.07

Finish Position - 2
Team Score (times): 1:25:15.39

Cum Place Time

8 16:29.13

30 16:58.05

53 16:58.48

83 17:07.29

151 17:42.44
(247) 18:06.90
(387) 18:53.01
19:06.38

Finish Position - 3
Team Score (times): 1:24:55.50

Cum Place Time

1 15:29.19

33 17:09.41

69 17:13.81

113 17:20.78
180 17:42.31
(266) 17:59.44
(390) 18:27.66

Finish Position - 4
Team Score (times): 1:25:52.65

Cum Place Time
13 16:38.37
32 16:51.68
61 17:07.18
96 17:12.23
185 18:03.19

(275) 18:04.01
(376) 18:09.61
18:20.15
18:47.88
19:11.13

15:49.73

32:05.97

48:29.28
1:05:30.69
1:22:34.79
1:40:06.68
1:57:54.64
2:15:55.16
2:34:03.16
2:52:21.23

16:29.13

33:27.18

50:25.66
1:07:32.95
1:25:15.39
1:43:22.29
2:02:15.30
2:21:21.68

Cum Time
15:29.19
32:38.60
49:52.41

1:07:13.19

1:24:55.50
1:42:54.94
2:01:22.60

Ave Time:16:30.96

Cum Time Time Back

0:20.54
0:47.05
0:54.12
1:32.22
1:34.91
2:02.70
2:18.77
2:31.33
2:38.81
2:48.88

Ave Time:17:03.08

Cum Time Time Back

0:59.94
1:28.86
1:29.29
1:38.10
2:13.25
2:37.71
3:23.82
3:37.19

Ave Time:16:59.10

11
10
11
11
10

Time Back

0:00.00
1:40.22
1:44.62
1:51.59
2:13.12
2:30.25
2:58.47

Ave Time:17:10.53

Cum Time Time Back

16:38.37

33:30.05

50:37.23
1:07:49.46
1:25:52.65
1:43:56.66
2:02:06.27
2:20:26.42
2:39:14.30
2:58:25.43

1:09.18
1:22.49
1:37.99
1:43.04
2:34.00
2:34.82
2:40.42
2:50.96
3:18.69
3:41.94


dador92
Highlight


Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

O
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—
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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

7

Team - Frisco Wakeland
Team Score (places): 209

Bib No
1198
1193
1194
1213
1192
1214
1189

Name
Natnael Enright
Hayden Coghlan
David Corujo
Lukas Vetkoetter
Britain Chancellor
Jack Winne
Zachary Barisa
Team - Klein Oak

Team Score (places): 214

Bib No
1257
1247
1250
1258
1243
1246
1245
1252
1255

Name

Derek Waite
Hunter Daily
Hunter Hendry
Carter Womble
Diego Arriaga
Ryan Cole
Aidan Cervantes
Tristan Moffitt
Jeffrey Nguyen
Team - Frisco Reedy

Team Score (places): 221

Bib No
1181
1165
1162
1183
1178
1177
1166

Name

Garrick Spieler

Aiden Gonzalez-Rodiles
Arrell Calo

Matt Starr

Keaton Raney

Tej Nagasamudra
Brayden Gyure

Team - Georgetown High
Team Score (places): 240

Bib No
1224
1225
1221
1222
1219
1218
1227
1220
1223

1226

Name

Jace Knauth
Noah McMahon
Nolan House
Carson Jarvis
Brooks Floyd
Mace Carroll
Joseph Weinen
Mario Hernandez
Chancy Knauth
Tyler Meyners

Team - Prosper Rock Hill
Team Score (places): 240

Bib No
1499
1501
1508
1514
1507
1511

1510

Name

Gabriel De La O
Logan Dellenbach
Connor King
Parker Sines
Matthew Kasenic
Evan Petermeier

Tyler Nelson

Finish Position -5

Team Score (times): 1:25:53.38

Year
12
12
12
11
9
12
12

O'All Place
4
25
45
65
70
(108)
(114)

Cum Place

4
29
74

139
209
(317)
(431)

Finish Position - 6

Team Score (times): 1:26:20.50

Year
11
11
10
12
12
12
10
11
10

O'All Place

10

46

48

51

59

(94)

(98)
More Than 7
More Than 7

Cum Place

10
56
104
155
214
(308)
(406)

Finish Position -7

Team Score (times): 1:26:34.18

Year
11
12
12
11
12
10
11

O'All Place
18
26
49
56
72
(99)
(141)

Cum Place
18
44
93
149
221
(320)
(461)

Finish Position - 8

Team Score (times): 1:27:05.92

Year
12
12
10
11
11
11
10
12
12
12

O'All Place

33

40

42

62

63

(64)

(69)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Cum Place
33
73
115
177
240
(304)
(373)

Finish Position -9

Team Score (times): 1:26:46.65

Year
11
10
12
12
9
10

12

O'All Place
14
27
55
71
73
(95)

(148)

Cum Place
14
41
96
167
240
(335)

(483)

Ave Time:17:10.68

Time
16:08.13
17:01.59
17:21.47
17:38.88
17:43.31
18:14.21

18:18.62

Cum Time

16:08.13

33:09.72

50:31.19
1:08:10.07
1:25:53.38
1:44:07.59
2:02:26.21

Time Back
0:38.94
1:32.40
1:52.28
2:09.69
2:14.12
2:45.02
2:49.43

Ave Time:17:16.10

Time
16:35.33
17:21.83
17:23.71
17:25.95
17:33.68
18:05.29
18:07.43
18:22.75
18:33.92

Cum Time

16:35.33

33:57.16

51:20.87
1:08:46.82
1:26:20.50
1:44:25.79
2:02:33.22
2:20:55.97
2:39:29.89

Time Back
1:06.14
1:52.64
1:54.52
1:56.76
2:04.49
2:36.10
2:38.24
2:53.56
3:04.73

Ave Time:17:18.84

Time
16:49.69
17:03.32
17:24.75
17:31.39
17:45.03
18:09.16
18:56.61

Cum Time
16:49.69
33:53.01
51:17.76

1:08:49.15

1:26:34.18
1:44:43.34
2:03:39.95

Time Back
1:20.50
1:34.13
1:55.56
2:02.20
2:15.84
2:39.97
3:27.42

Ave Time:17:25.18

Time
17:10.46
17:18.76
17:20.50
17:37.57
17:38.63
17:38.81
17:43.09
17:57.21
18:07.11
18:31.99

Cum Time
17:10.46
34:29.22
51:49.72

1:09:27.29

1:27:05.92
1:44:44.73
2:02:27.82
2:20:25.03
2:38:32.14
2:57:04.13

Time Back
1:41.27
1:49.57
1:51.31
2:08.38
2:09.44
2:09.62
2:13.90
2:28.02
2:37.92
3:02.80

Ave Time:17:21.33

Time
16:42.63
17:03.32
17:30.23
17:44.76
17:45.71
18:06.02

19:27.08

Cum Time
16:42.63
33:45.95
51:16.18

1:09:00.94

1:26:46.65
1:44:52.67

2:04:19.75

Time Back
1:13.44
1:34.13
2:01.04
2:15.57
2:16.52
2:36.83

3:57.89



O

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Team - Boerne Champion

Team
Bib No
839
834
836
837
830
835
838

939
945
944
943
941
942
946
940

Team
Bib No
968
981
998
965
989
997
999
966
964

982

Team
Bib No
1317
1315
1312
1316
1314
1313
1318

Team
Bib No
1433
1436
1441
1445
1431
1430
1454

Score (places): 248
Name
Camden Vicknair
Hunter Lampkin
Ryan Nereson
Noah Perez
Diego Botello
Ben Matamoros
Noah Shelby
Team - Conroe High
Score (places): 252
Name
Gregory Bollinger Il
Victor Rosas
James McDonald
Thomas Lovett
Ethan Johnston
Joe Kolb
Ethan Tucker
Jake Hatzl
Team - Dallas Jesuit
Score (places): 253
Name
Enrique Borrego
Ben McKinney
Charlie Thornton
Aldo Avila
Ike Pawsat
Adam Stuecheli
Briggs Uskovich
Jack Betz
Francisco Almaguer
James McKinney
Team - Lufkin

Score (places): 290
Name
Kristopher Murphy
Brandon Jaime
Grant Ashby
Santos Meija
Reynold Guadarrama
Alex Flores
Emanuel Orta

Team - Plano East
Score (places): 353
Name
Donovan Bush
Noah Gonzales
Luc Laporte
Jake Ramey
Nathan Bennis
Ekansh Ahuja
Vinh Tran

Team - Leander High

Team Score (times): 1:26:41.13

Year
12
12
12
10
11
10
11

Team Score (times): 1:27:01.34

Year
11
11
12
12
12
10
12

9

Team Score (times): 1:27:04.85

Year
12
11
10
11
12
12
12
11
10
11

Team Score (times): 1:27:44.07

Year
11
11
11
10
9
12
11

Team Score (times): 1:28:23.41

Year
11
11
12
11
12
9
12

O'All Place
7
17
52
79
93
(106)
(142)

O'All Place
20
31
37
54
110
(119)
(155)
More Than 7

O'All Place

16

38

58

66

75

(78)

(87)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
21
39
53
85
92
(113)
(122)

O'All Place

15

34

88

105

111
(125)
(130)

Finish Position - 10

Cum Place Time Cum Time
7 16:29.07 16:29.07
24 16:49.48 33:18.55
76 17:26.68 50:45.23
155 17:50.77 1:08:36.00
248 18:05.13 1:26:41.13
(354) 18:11.54 1:44:52.67
(496) 18:58.03 2:03:50.70

Finish Position - 11

Cum Place Time Cum Time

20 16:52.27 16:52.27

51 17:08.95 34:01.22

88 17:14.99 51:16.21
142 17:29.66 1:08:45.87
252 18:15.47 1:27:01.34
(371) 18:23.17 1:45:24.51
(526) 20:18.76 2:05:43.27

20:25.21 2:26:08.48
Finish Position - 12

Cum Place Time Cum Time
16 16:44.78 16:44.78

54 17:18.37 34:038.15
112 17:32.33 51:35.48
178 17:41.91 1:09:17.39
253 17:47.46 1:27:04.85
(331) 17:48.33 1:44:53.18
(418) 17:59.51 2:02:52.69

18:08.36 2:21:01.05
18:19.50 2:39:20.55
19:00.47 2:58:21.02
Finish Position - 13

Cum Place Time Cum Time
21 16:54.13 16:54.13
60 17:18.58 34:12.71
113 17:27.75 51:40.46
198 17:58.58 1:09:39.04
290 18:05.03 1:27:44.07
(403) 18:18.37 1:46:02.44
(525) 18:27.01 2:04:29.45

Finish Position - 14

Cum Place Time Cum Time
15 16:43.83 16:43.83

49 17:10.79 33:54.62
137 18:00.69 51:55.31
242 18:11.10 1:10:06.41
353 18:17.00 1:28:23.41
(478) 18:28.67 1:46:52.08
(608) 18:37.13 2:05:29.21

Finish Position - 15

Ave Time:17:20.23

Time Back
0:59.88
1:20.29
1:57.49
2:21.58
2:35.94
2:42.35
3:28.84

Ave Time:17:24.27

Time Back
1:23.08
1:39.76
1:45.80
2:00.47
2:46.28
2:53.98
4:49.57
4:56.02

Ave Time:17:24.97

Time Back
1:15.59
1:49.18
2:03.14
2:12.72
2:18.27
2:19.14
2:30.32
2:39.17
2:50.31
3:31.28

Ave Time:17:32.81

Time Back
1:24.94
1:49.39
1:58.56
2:29.39
2:35.84
2:49.18
2:57.82

Ave Time:17:40.68

Time Back
1:14.64
1:41.60
2:31.50
2:41.91
2:47.81
2:59.48
3:07.94



Team Score (places): 362

Pos Bib No
1 1264
2 1262
3 1265
4 1267
5 1263
6 1266
7 1261

Team - Colleyville Heritage

Name

Jace Poole

Jerryth Buckingham
Zayden Rodriguez
Sebastian Villarreal
Erik Grover

Juan Rutschmann
Kai Anderson

Team Score (places): 379

Pos Bib No
1 882
2 903
3 916
4 911
5 890
6 896
7 884
8 892
9 881

0 879

—_

Name
Wallace Bullock
Jason Naja
Landon Vaughan
Aaron Sandoval
Luis Garcia
Brett Jacobs
Donovan Cox
Jadd Hashem
Patrick Bullock
Brandon Bott
Team - Melissa

Team Score (places): 421

Pos Bib No
1 1362
2 1359
3 1351
4 1356
5 1349

Name

Logan Tauch
Adams Odhiambo
David Ross Graham
lan McDonald
Joshua Ester

Team - Denton Guyer

Team Score (places): 458

Pos Bib No
1 1054
2 1047
3 1043
4 1045
5 1042
6 1040
7 1049

Name

William Wood
Justin Mendoza
Rasa Ghaffaripour
Caleb Kaufman
Asher Colley
Dashiell Browne
Grayson Pickett

Team - Magnolia West

Team Score (places): 461

Pos Bib No
1 1322
2 1319
3 1324
4 1321
5 1320
6 1325
7 1326
8 1323

Name

Owen Maxwell
Brandon Beavers
Joaquin Tello
Levi Maxwell
Brandon Lopez
Miguel Trejo
Brian Vernon
Jesus Sillero

Team - Frisco Liberty

Team Score (places): 520

Pos Bib No
1 1139
2 1136

Name
Fernando Leyva-Mon

Andrew Jauregui

Team Score (times)

Year
12
12
11
10
11
10
11

Year
9
10
12
11
9
10
12
12
10
12

Year
10
10
10
9
12

Year
9
12
12
11
11
10
12

Year
12
11
12
10
9
11
9
9

Year
11

1

O'All Place
3
12
104
115
128
(136)
(151)

O'All Place
60
61
74
81
103
(107)
(117)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
9
80
83
120
129

O'All Place
47
50
102
126
133
(135)
(153)

O'All Place
11
91
100
121
138
(143)
(144)
More Than 7

O'All Place
43

84

: 1:27:37.42
Cum Place
3
15
119
234
362
(498)
(649)

Ave Time:17:31.48

Time
15:57.78
16:37.88
18:10.37
18:19.46
18:31.93
18:50.31
19:41.44

Cum Time

15:57.78

32:35.66

50:46.03
1:09:05.49
1:27:37.42
1:46:27.73
2:06:09.17

Finish Position - 16
Team Score (times): 1:28:59.45

Cum Place

60

121

195
276
379

(486)

(603)

Time Back
0:28.59
1:08.69
2:41.18
2:50.27
3:02.74
3:21.12
4:12.25

Ave Time:17:47.89

Time
17:35.12
17:35.34
17:46.46
17:52.44
18:10.09
18:12.70
18:21.42
18:43.12
18:45.16
19:05.61

Cum Time

17:35.12

35:10.46

52:56.92
1:10:49.36
1:28:59.45
1:47:12.15
2:05:33.57
2:24:16.69
2:43:01.85
3:02:07.46

Finish Position - 17
Team Score (times): 1:29:16.72

Cum Place
9
89
172
292
421

Time Back
2:05.93
2:06.15
2:17.27
2:23.25
2:40.90
2:43.51
2:52.23
3:13.93
3:15.97
3:36.42

Ave Time:17:51.34

Time
16:33.84
17:52.06
17:54.67
18:23.26
18:32.89

Cum Time

16:33.84

34:25.90

52:20.57
1:10:43.83
1:29:16.72

Finish Position - 18
Team Score (times): 1:30:06.98

Cum Place
47
97
199
325
458
(593)
(746)

Time Back
1:04.65
2:22.87
2:25.48
2:54.07
3:03.70

Ave Time:18:01.40

Time
17:23.00
17:24.83
18:09.65
18:29.55
18:39.95
18:45.72
19:45.14

Cum Time

17:23.00

34:47.83

52:57.48
1:11:27.03
1:30:06.98
1:48:52.70
2:08:37.84

Finish Position - 19
Team Score (times): 1:30:08.88

Cum Place
11
102
202
323
461
(604)
(748)

Time Back
1:53.81
1:55.64
2:40.46
3:00.36
3:10.76
3:16.53
4:15.95

Ave Time:18:01.78

Time
16:37.28
18:04.82
18:09.54
18:25.51
18:51.73
19:11.30
19:12.99

19:36.66

Cum Time

16:37.28
34:42.10
52:51.64
1:11:17.15
1:30:08.88
1:49:20.18
2:08:33.17
2:28:09.83

Finish Position - 20
Team Score (times): 1:31:37.57

Cum Place
43

127

Time Back
1:08.09
2:35.63
2:40.35
2:56.32
3:22.54
3:42.11
3:43.80
4.07.47

Ave Time:18:19.51

Time

17:20.67
17:55.92

Cum Time

17:20.67
35:16.59

Time Back
1:51.48

2:26.73



3 1140 Chance Moore 11 109 236 18:14.44 53:31.03 2:45.25
4 1142  Garrett Reeves 12 139 375 18:51.79 1:12:22.82 3:22.60
5 1131 Chris Coppinger 12 145 520 19:14.75 1:31:37.57 3:45.56
6 1144  Jaden Song 10 (146) (666) 19:21.66 1:50:59.23 3:52.47
7 1135  Takumi Harima 11 (150) (816) 19:36.24 2:10:35.47 4:07.05
8 1132  Michael Coppinger 12 More Than 7 19:57.36 2:30:32.83 4:28.17
Team - Hallsville Finish Position - 21
Team Score (places): 558 Team Score (times): 1:32:31.77 Ave Time:18:30.35

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1232 Sam Hawthorne 12 41 41 17:20.30 17:20.30 1:51.11
2 1236 Jagger Stutchman 11 112 153 18:17.85 35:38.15 2:48.66
3 1233  Cole Monroe 11 116 269 18:21.19 53:59.34 2:52.00
4 1231 Caleb Bryant 11 137 406 18:50.55 1:12:49.89 3:21.36
5 1228 Josue Adame 12 152 558 19:41.88 1:32:31.77 4:12.69
6 1229 Joshua Avedikian 11 (154) (712) 20:08.50 1:52:35.27 4:34.31
7 1230  Gage Broomall 10 (157) (869) 20:52.09 2:13:27.36  5:22.90
8 1234 Mason Morgan 10 More Than 7 21:58.58 2:35:25.94 6:29.39

Team - Northwest Eaton Finish Position - 22
Team Score (places): 561 Team Score (times): 1:31:39.23 Ave Time:18:19.85

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1379 Jeremiah Garcia 12 82 82 17:53.49 17:53.49 2:24.30
2 1377 Lee Davis 10 97 179 18:07.22 36:00.71 2:38.03
3 1389 James McQuillen 11 123 302 18:27.07 54:27.78 2:57.88
4 1398 Ryan Valdez 10 127 429 18:31.50 1:12:59.28 3:02.31
5 1400 Alvaro Villarreal-Rodriguez 12 132 561 18:39.95 1:31:39.23 3:10.76
6 1395 Gabe Ring 12 (134) (695) 18:44.63 1:50:23.86 3:15.44
7 1385 Jacob Hinojosa 12 (147) (842) 19:27.00 2:09:50.86  3:57.81
8 1375  Christian Bridgeman 12 More Than 7 19:34.14 2:29:25.00 4:04.95
9 1399 Ladon Vance 11 More Than 7 20:02.55 2:49:27.55 4:33.36

Team - Crandall Finish Position - 23
Team Score (places): 631 Team Score (times): 1:35:00.87 Ave Time:19:00.17

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 950 Kirk Gillispie 10 77 77 17:48.23 17:48.23 2:19.04
2 948 Walker Cox 10 118 195 18:23.04 36:11.27 2:53.85
3 949  Caden Floyd 9 131 326 18:38.62 54:49.89 3:09.43
4 956 Reyce Whitey 11 149 475 19:36.02 1:14:25.91 4:06.83
5 954  Sebastian Valdez 1 156 631 20:34.96 1:35:00.87 5:05.77
6 947 Kellen Bell 11 (158) (789) 20:54.74 1:55:55.61 5:25.55
7 951  Billy Hernandez 1 (159) (948) 21:16.45 2:17:12.06  5:47.26

Team - Amarillo Tascosa Finish Position - 99995
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 809 Emilio Salas 11 Less Than 5 17:01.83 17:01.83 1:32.64
2 806  Gabe Enriquez 12 Less Than 5 17:28.49 34:30.32 1:59.30
3 807  Christian Flores 10 Less Than 5 17:35.40 52:05.72 2:06.21
4 808 Lane Kenney 10 Less Than 5 17:37.65 1:09:43.37 2:08.46

Team - Richland Finish Position - 99997
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1538 Josh Gallegos 12 Less Than 5 17:31.68 17:31.68 2:02.49
2 1544  Yoseph Walling 12 Less Than 5 18:04.73 35:36.41 2:35.54

Team - Anna Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 810 Kenny Bibb 10 Less Than 5 16:32.15 16:32.15 1:02.96

Team - Dallas Lakehill Prep Finish Position - 99998



Team Score (places): ***

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 1001  Cullen McCaleb 12
Team - Frisco Independence High School

Team Score (places): ***

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 1127  Tristen Sabin 12
Team - Richardson

Team Score (places): ***
Pos Bib No Name Year
1 1526  Jake Johnson 11
Team - Royse City
Team Score (places): ***

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 1585 Chasetin Winston 12
Team - West Mesquite

Team Score (places): ***

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 1655  Jesus Escamilla-Camargo 12
Team - Burnet

Team Score (places): ***
Pos Bib No Name Year
1 848  Hudson Bennett 11
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Team Score (times): Ave Time:
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 16:37.96 16:37.96 1:08.77
Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (times): Ave Time:
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 17:02.06 17:02.06 1:32.87
Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (times): Ave Time:
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 17:34.15 17:34.15 2:04.96
Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (times): Ave Time:
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 16:36.11  16:36.11 1:06.92
Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (times): Ave Time:

O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 17:07.01  17:07.01 1:37.82
Finish Position - 99998

Team Score (times): Ave Time:
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 16:06.68 16:06.68 0:37.49
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